LINK/EUROCABLE prijslijst 2009
LINK
Artikelnr. Omschrijving Lijstprijs
excl BTW
LKA audio multipin connectors without pins
LK 13 FP LK 13P chassis female conn 33,41€
LK 13 FV LK 13P cable female conn 34,82€
LK 13 PFV LK 13P cable female with rubber long locking ring 40,91€

SB 48/8 SPL Stage box 48 IN, last 8 in parallel w/8 XLR male
transformer splitted
7.741,30€
SB 56 Stage Box Gold 56 IN 2.635,21€
SB 56 SPL Stage Box Gold 56 IN with Ground lift  (2x LK200)
transformer splitted
9.239,90€
SB 56/8 Stage box 56 IN, last 8 in parallel w/8 XLR male 2.729,33€
SB 56/8 SPL Stage box 56 IN, last 8 in parallel w/8 XLR male
transformer splitted
9.334,02€
SB 64 Stage Box Gold 64 IN with Ground lift 2.819,60€
SB 64 SPL Stage Box Gold 64 IN with Ground lift  transformer splitted 10.367,82€
Zie flightcases en cable reels voor accessoires
Stageboxes
SB08SS10 Stage box 8 In m 10          330,34€
SB08SS20 Stage box 8 In m 20          397,74€
SB08SS30 Stage box 8 In m 30          465,15€
SB08SS40 Stage box 8 In m  40       532,55€
SB08SS50 Stage box 8 In m  50          599,95€
SB08SS60 Stage box 8 In m  60          667,35€
SB08/04SS10 Stage box 8 In 4 Out m  10           445,98€
SB08/04SS20 Stage box 8 In 4 Out m  20           541,33€
SB08/04SS30 Stage box 8 In 4 Out m  30           636,68€
SB12SS10 Stage box 12 In m  10        446,32€
SB12SS15 Stage box 12 In m  15         495,92€
SB12SS20 Stage box 12 In m  20         543,60€
SB12/04SS10 Stage box 12 In 4 Out m  10          576,44€
SB12/04SS20 Stage box 12 In 4 Out m  20          701,06€
SB12/04SS30 Stage box 12 In 4 Out m  30          825,67€
SB12/04SS50 Stage box 12 In 4 Out m  50          1.074,89€
SB16SS20 Stage box 16 In m  20         671,60€
SB16SS30 Stage box 16 In m  30         812,25€
Prijzen excl BTW, af Utrecht
LINK/EUROCABLE prijslijst 2009
SB16/04SS20 Stage box 16 In 4 Out m  20          862,62€
SB16/04SS30 Stage box 16 In 4 Out m  30          1.017,82€
SB20/04SS30 Stage box 20 In 4 Out m  30          1.213,45€
SB20/04SS40 Stage box 20 In 4 Out m  40          1.428,51€
SB20/04SS50 Stage box 20 In 4 Out m  50          1.586,30€
SB24SS20 Stage box 24 In - m  20       1.020,91€
SB24/04SS30 Stage box 24 In 4 Out m  30          1.260,56€
SB28/04SS30 Stage box 28 In 4 Out m  30          1.533,10€
SB28/04SS50 Stage box 28 In 4 Out m  50          2.005,25€
SBCLK08 Stage box 8 In wired w/ LK 223,00€
SBCLK08/04 Stage box 8In/4Out wired w/ LK 307,39€
SBCLK12/04 Stage box 12In/4Out wired w/ LK 380,53€
SBCLK16/04 Stage box 16In/4Out wired w/ LK 480,14€
SBCLK16/08 Stage box 16In/8Out wired w/ LK 528,96€
SBCLK20/04 Stage box 20In/4Out wired w/ LK 530,53€
SBCLK24/04 Stage box 24In/4Out wired w/ LK 585,41€
SBCLK 24/08 Stage box 24In/8Out wired w/ LK 701,11€
SBCLK28/04 Stage box 28In/4Out wired w/ LK 702,69€
SBCLK28/12 Stage box 28In/12Out wired w/ LK 851,21€
SBCLK32/08 Stage box 32In/8Out wired w/ LK 836,67€
SBC2LK20/04 Stage box 20In/4Out wired w/ double LK 756,53€
SBC2LK24/04 Stage box 24In/4Out wired w/ double LK 799,66€
SBC2LK28/04 Stage box 28In/4Out wired w/ double LK 1.028,57€
SBC2LK32/08 Stage box 32In/8Out wired w/ double LK 1.215,77€
ADS BP 08 05 ADS box 8 IN with LK 25  male and 5 m cable 245,87€
ADS BP 08 10 ADS box 8 IN with LK 25  male and 10 m cable 278,72€
ADS BP 08 15 ADS box 8 IN with LK 25  male and 15 m cable 312,42€
ADS BP 08 20 ADS box 8 IN with LK 25  male and 20 m cable 346,12€
ADS BP 12 05 ADS box 12 IN with LK 37  male and 5 m cable 340,93€
ADS BP 12 10 ADS box 12 IN with LK 37  male and 10 m cable 388,60€
ADS BP 12 15 ADS box 12 IN with LK 37  male and 15 m cable 436,28€
ADS BP 12 20 ADS box 12 IN with LK 37  male and 20 m cable 483,95€
ADS BP 0804 10 ADS box 8 IN 4 OUT with LK37 male and 10 m cable 391,76€
ADS BP 0804 15 ADS box 8 IN 4 OUT with LK37 male and 15 m cable 443,42€
ADS BP 0804 20 ADS box 8 IN 4 OUT with LK37 male and 20 m cable 490,77€
ADS BP1 25FD ADS 1U box with LK 25 female panel 150,84€
ADS BP1 25MD ADS 1U box with LK 25 male panel 114,37€
ADS BP2 54MD ADS 2U box with LK 54 male panel 166,53€
ADS BPLK08 ADS box 8 IN with LK 25 chassis male connector 179,03€
ADS BPLK12 ADS box 12 IN with LK 37 chassis male connector 252,68€
ADS BPLK16 ADS box 16IN with LK 37 chassis male connector 347,31€
ADS BPLK20 ADS box 20IN with LK 85 chassis male connector 429,88€
ADS BPLK24 ADS box 24IN with LK 85 chassis male connector 489,55€
ADS BPLK32H ADS box 32IN with LK 150 chassis male connector 674,40€
Prijzen excl BTW, af Utrecht
LINK/EUROCABLE prijslijst 2009
ADS BPLK40H ADS box 40IN with LK 150 chassis male connector 797,17€
Special multi signal boxes
SBCLK1A8V6P1 A8V6P1 ENG Box w/ LK 54 MP 598,41€
SBCLK1CRON01 Cron 1 ENG Box w/ LK 54 MP 563,49€
SBCLK2A8V6P1 A8V6P1 ENG Box w/ LK 54 MP and FP 823,70€
SBCLK2CRON01 Cron 1 ENG Box w/ LK 54 MP and FP 788,42€
Outboard effects boxes
AD FX24 AD 24 ch. Outboard box with power supply 678,66€
AD FX48 AD 48 ch. Outboard box with power supply 925,19€
AD SN24JS AD 24 ch. Snake with 6,6 stereo jacks 5 m. 593,97€
AD SN48JS AD 48 ch. Snake with 6,6 stereo jacks 5 m. 1.099,95€
Cable reel systems
SBAVP04M20 Stage box cable reel 4 In m 20 264,19€
SBAVP04M30 Stage box cable reel 4 In m 30 300,68€
SBAVP04M50 Stage box cable reel 4 In m 50 488,19€
SBAVP08M20 Stage box cable reel 8 In m 20 522,82€
SBAVP08M30 Stage box cable reel 8 In m 30 590,22€
SBAVP08M50 Stage box cable reel 8 In m 50 725,02€
SBAVP12M30 Stage box cable reel 12 In m 30          755,67€
SBAVM12M50 Stage box cable reel metal 12 In m 50          1.026,23€
SBAVM12/4M50 Stage box cable reel metal 12In 4Out m50 1.272,13€
SBAVP12/4M30 Stage box cable reel 12In 4Out m30          1.056,09€
SBAVP12/4M50 Stage box cable reel 12In 4Out m50 1.305,31€
SBAVP16/4M30 Stage box cable reel 16In 4Out m30          1.234,89€
SBAVP20/4M20 Stage box cable reel 20In 4Out m20          1.224,43€
SBAVP20/4M30 Stage box cable reel 20In 4Out m30          1.410,86€
Audio distribution system
AD 12 IN 12 channel input module 224,11€
AD 12 IN/SPL 12 channel input module with split 1.643,89€
AD 12 IN/SPL-F 12 channel input module with split and Phoenix

ADS DF 25 5 ADS 2U panel + 5 LK 25  panel female 492,73€
ADS DM 200 164 ADS 2U panel + 1 LK 200 panel male 64 ch. 710,03€
ADS DM 200 264 ADS 2U panel + 2 LK 200 panel male 64 ch. 1.389,93€
ADS DM 25 1 ADS 2U panel + 1 LK 25  panel male 86,26€
ADS DM 25 2 ADS 2U panel + 2 LK 25 panel male 141,56€
ADS DM 54 1 ADS 2U panel + 1 LK 54  panel male 135,37€
ADS DM 54 2 ADS 2U panel + 2 LK 54  panel male 239,60€
ADS DM 85 1 ADS 2U panel + 1 LK 85  panel male 187,28€
ADS DM 85 2 ADS 2U panel + 2 LK 85  panel male 329,60€
ADS DM150 148 ADS 2U panel + 1 LK 150  panel male 48 ch. 282,62€
ADS DM150 248 ADS 2U panel + 2 LK 150  panel male 48 ch. 611,42€
Extensions cables
CKK 25SD30 Extension 8 ch. LK 25 cable male/female m 30 385,34€
CKK 25SD50 Extension 8 ch. LK 25 cable male/female m 50 520,14€
CKK 37SD05 Extension 12 ch. LK 37 cable male/female m 5 305,71€
CKK 37SD10 Extension 12 ch. LK 37 cable male/female m 10 356,08€
CKK 37SD15 Extension 12 ch. LK 37 cable male/female m 15 402,95€
CKK 37SD20 Extension 12 ch. LK 37 cable male/female m 20 454,72€
CKK 37SD30 Extension 12 ch. LK 37 cable male/female m 30 536,74€
CKK 37SD50 Extension 12 ch. LK 37 cable male/female m 50 727,44€
CKK 54SD05 Extension 16 ch. LK 54 cable male/female m 5 418,34€
CKK 54SD30 Extension 16 ch. LK 54 cable male/female m 30 722,98€
CKK 54SD50 Extension 16 ch. LK 54 cable male/female m 50 971,71€
CKK 8520SD30 Extension 20 ch. LK 85 cable male/female m 30 902,31€
CKK 8520SD50 Extension 20 ch. LK 85 cable male/female m 50 1.212,69€
CKK 85SD10 Extension 24 ch. LK 85 cable male/female m 10 650,91€
CKK 85SD30 Extension 24 ch. LK 85 cable male/female m 30 1.024,27€
CKK 85SD50 Extension 24 ch. LK 85 cable male/female m 50 1.396,62€
CKK 85SD70 Extension 24 ch. LK 85 cable male/female m 70 1.769,47€
CKK 85SD99 Extension 24 ch. LK 85 cable male/female m 100 2.328,75€
CKK 8528SD30 Extension 28 ch. LK 85 cable male/female m 30 1.118,44€
CKK 8528SD50 Extension 28 ch. LK 85 cable male/female m 50 1.533,54€
CKK 15032SD10 Extension 32 ch. LK 150 cable male/female m 10 911,98€
CKK 15032SD30 Extension 32 ch. LK 150 cable male/female m 30 1.384,13€
Prijzen excl BTW, af Utrecht
LINK/EUROCABLE prijslijst 2009
CKK 15032SD50 Extension 32 ch. LK 150 cable male/female m 50 1.794,27€
CKK 15032SD70 Extension 32 ch. LK 150 cable male/female m 70 2.328,42€
CKK 15032SD99 Extension 32 ch. LK 150 cable male/female m 100 3.036,65€
CKK 15040SD10 Extension 40 ch. LK 150 cable male/female m 10 1.035,60€
CKK 15040SD30 Extension 40 ch. LK 150 cable male/female m 30 1.615,60€
CKK 15040SD50 Extension 40 ch. LK 150 cable male/female m 50 2.196,45€
CKK 15040SD70 Extension 40 ch. LK 150 cable male/female m 70 2.775,58€
CKK 15040SD99 Extension 40 ch. LK 150 cable male/female m 100 3.645,57€
CKK 15048SD10 Extension 48 ch. LK 150 cable male/female m 10 1.158,64€
CKK 15048SD30 Extension 48 ch. LK 150 cable male/female m 30 1.909,81€
CKK 15048SD50 Extension 48 ch. LK 150 cable male/female m 50 2.523,79€
CKK 15048SD70 Extension 48 ch. LK 150 cable male/female m 70 3.206,37€
CKK 15048SD99 Extension 48 ch. LK 150 cable male/female m 100 4.230,24€
CKK 20056SD10 Extension 56 ch. LK 200 cable male/female gold m 10 2.037,31€
CKK 20056SD50 Extension 56 ch. LK 200 cable male/female gold m 50 3.010,42€
CKK 20056SD70 Extension 56 ch. LK 200 cable male/female gold m 70 3.496,98€
CKK 20056SD100 Extension 56 ch. LK 200 cable male/female gold m 100 4.226,82€
CKK 20064SD10 Extension 64 ch. LK 200 cable male/female gold m 10 2.170,04€
CKK 20064SD50 Extension 64 ch. LK 200 cable male/female gold m 50 3.296,28€
CKK 20064SD70 Extension 64 ch. LK 200 cable male/female gold m 70 3.859,40€
CKK 20064SD100 Extension 64 ch. LK 200 cable male/female gold m 100 4.717,85€
Special multi signal extension cables
CKK 54MD25 Extension A8V6P1 w/ LK54 FV/MV 25 m 920,84€
CKK 54MD50 Extension A8V6P1 w/ LK54 FV/MV 50 m 1.431,29€
CKK 54MD100 Extension A8V6P1 w/ LK54 FV/MV 100 m 2.452,21€
CKK 54RD25 Extension CRON 01 w/ LK54 FV/MV 25 m 867,41€
CKK 54RD50 Extension CRON 01 w/ LK54 FV/MV 50 m 1.324,44€
CKK 54RD100 Extension CRON 01 w/ LK54 FV/MV 100 m 2.238,50€
CKK YMHPMD050 50 mt SCSI/COAX/AUDIO cable 2.293,24€
CKK YMHPMD100 100 mt SCSI/COAX/AUDIO cable 3.391,86€
CKK YMHPMD150 150 mt SCSI/COAX/AUDIO cable 4.490,49€
CKK YMHPMD200 200 mt SCSI/COAX/AUDIO cable 5.589,12€
CKK YMHSCSI/SCSI001 1 mt  SCSI cable with SCSI connectors 175,99€
CKK YMHSCSI/SCSI003 3 mt  SCSI cable with SCSI connectors 198,38€
CKK YMHSCSI/SCSI005 5 mt  SCSI cable with SCSI connectors 220,75€
CKK YMHSCSI/SCSI010 10 mt  SCSI cable with SCSI connectors 276,69€
CKK YMHSCSI/SCSI020 20 mt  SCSI cable with SCSI connectors 388,58€
CKK YMHSCSI/SCSI030 30 mt  SCSI cable with SCSI connectors 500,46€
CKK YMHSCSI/SCSI050 50 mt  SCSI cable with SCSI connectors 724,23€
CKK YMHSCSI/SCSI100 100 mt  SCSI cable with SCSI connectors 1.283,66€
Prijzen excl BTW, af Utrecht
LINK/EUROCABLE prijslijst 2009
CKK YMHSCSIFF005 5 mt  SCSI cable with Female/Female
LK connectors
633,67€
CKK YMHSCSIFF010 10 mt  SCSI cable with Female/Female
LK connectors
690,78€
CKK YMHSCSIFF020 20 mt  SCSI cable with Female/Female
LK connectors
805,00€
CKK YMHSCSIFF030 30 mt  SCSI cable with Female/Female
LK connectors
919,21€
CKK YMHSCSIFF050 50 mt  SCSI cable with Female/Female
LK connectors
1.147,65€
CKK YMHSCSIFF100 100 mt  SCSI cable with Female/Female
LK connectors
1.718,73€
CKK YMHSCSIFF150 150 mt  SCSI cable with Female/Female
LK connectors
2.289,81€
CKK YMHSCSIFF200 200 mt  SCSI cable with Female/Female
LK connectors
2.860,89€
CKK YMHSCSIMF005 5 mt  SCSI cable with Male/Female LK connectors 613,93€
CKK YMHSCSIMF010 10 mt  SCSI cable with  Male/Female LK connectors 671,04€
CKK YMHSCSIMF020 20 mt  SCSI cable with Male/Female LK connectors 785,25€
CKK YMHSCSIMF030 30 mt  SCSI cable with Male/Female LK connectors 899,47€
CKK YMHSCSIMF050 50 mt  SCSI cable with Male/Female LK connectors 1.127,90€
CKK YMHSCSIMF100 100 mt  SCSI cable with Male/Female LK connectors 1.698,98€
CKK YMHSCSIMF150 150 mt  SCSI cable with Male/Female LK connectors 2.270,06€
CKK YMHSCSIMF200 200 mt  SCSI cable with Male/Female LK connectors 2.841,14€
CKK YMHSCSIMM005 5 mt  SCSI cable with Male/Male LK connectors 594,18€
CKK YMHSCSIMM010 10 mt  SCSI cable with  Male/Male LK connectors 651,29€
CKK YMHSCSIMM020 20 mt  SCSI cable with Male/Male LK connectors 765,51€
CKK YMHSCSIMM030 30 mt  SCSI cable with Male/Male LK connectors 879,73€
CKK YMHSCSIMM050 50 mt  SCSI cable with Male/Male LK connectors 1.108,16€
CKK YMHSCSIMM100 100  mt  SCSI cable with Male/Male LK connectors 1.679,24€
CKK YMHSCSIMM150 150  mt  SCSI cable with Male/Male LK connectors 2.250,32€
CKK YMHSCSIMM200 200  mt  SCSI cable with Male/Male LK connectors 2.821,40€
Fan-outs
CTF2DS03M8 Snake LK 25 cable female + 8 XLR cable males m 3  €        226,52
CTF2DS15M8 Snake LK 25 cable female + 8 XLR cable males m 15  €        316,20
CTF2DS20M8 Snake LK 25 cable female + 8 XLR cable males m 20  €        341,10
CTF2DS30M8 Snake LK 25 cable female + 8 XLR cable males m 30  €        408,50
CTF3DS05M12 Snake LK 37 cable fem w/ 12 XLR cable male m 5  €        346,28
CTF3DS10M12 Snake LK 37 cable fem w/ 12 XLR cable male m 10  €        394,55
CTF3DS15M12 Snake LK 37 cable fem w/ 12 XLR cable male m 15  €        442,12
CTF3DS03M8F4 Snake LK 37 cable fem w/ 8 XLR cable male + 4 fem
m 3
 €        320,48
CTF3DS20M8F4 Snake LK 37 cable fem w/ 8 XLR cable male + 4 fem
m 20
 €        482,58
CTF3DS30M8F4 Snake LK 37 cable fem w/ 8 XLR cable male + 4 fem
m 30
 €        577,93
CTF4DS03M12F4 Snake LK 54 cable fem w/ 12 XLR cable male + 4 fem
m 3
 €        429,91
CTF4DS20M12F4 Snake LK 54 cable fem w/ 12 XLR cable male + 4 fem
m 20
 €        641,58
Prijzen excl BTW, af Utrecht
LINK/EUROCABLE prijslijst 2009
CTF4DS30M12F4 Snake LK 54 cable fem w/ 12 XLR cable male + 4 fem
m 30
 €        766,19
CTF5DS03M16F4 Snake LK 85 cable fem w/ 16 XLR cable male + 4 fem
m 3
 €        543,30
CTF5DS03M16F8 Snake LK 85 cable fem w/ 16 XLR cable male + 8 fem
m 3
 €        609,84
CTF5DS10M16F8 Snake LK 85 cable fem w/ 16 XLR cable male + 8 fem
m 10
 €        740,34
CTF5DS20M16F4 Snake LK 85 cable fem w/ 16 XLR cable male + 4 fem
m 20
 €        806,85
CTF5DS20M16F8 Snake LK 85 cable fem w/ 16 XLR cable male + 8 fem
m 20
 €        926,77
CTF5DS30M16F4 Snake LK 85 cable fem w/ 16 XLR cable male + 4 fem
m 30
 €     1.058,87
CTF5DS30M16F8 Snake LK 85 cable fem w/ 16 XLR cable male + 8 fem
m 30
 €     1.113,20
CTF5DS03M20F4 Snake LK 85 cable fem w/ 20 XLR cable male + 4 fem
m 3
 €        612,26
CTF5DS20M20F4 Snake LK 85 cable fem w/ 20 XLR cable male + 4 fem
m 20
 €        928,94
CTF5DS30M20F4 Snake LK 85 cable fem w/ 20 XLR cable male + 4 fem
m 30
 €     1.115,37
CTF5DS03M24 Snake LK 85 cable fem w/ 24 XLR cable male m 3  €        604,32
CTF5DS03M24F4 Snake LK 85 cable fem w/ 24 XLR cable male + 4 fem
m 3
 €        678,76
CTF5DS10M24 Snake LK 85 cable fem w/ 24 XLR cable male m 10  €        734,82
CTF5DS20M24F4 Snake LK 85 cable fem w/ 24 XLR cable male + 4 fem
m 20
 €     1.026,79
CTF5DS30M24F4 Snake LK 85 cable fem w/ 24 XLR cable male + 4 fem
m 30
 €     1.234,59
CTF6DS03M24F8 Snake LK 150 cable fem w/ 24 XLR cable male
+ 8 fem m 3
 €        870,19
CTF6DS10M24F8 Snake LK 150 cable fem w/ 24 XLR cable male
+ 8 fem m 10
 €        993,02
CTF6DS20M24F8 Snake LK 150 cable fem w/ 24 XLR cable male
+ 8 fem m 20
 €     1.229,10
CTF6DS30M24F8 Snake LK 150 cable fem w/ 24 XLR cable male
+ 8 fem m 30
 €     1.465,17
CTF6DS03M28F4 Snake LK 150 cable fem w/ 28 XLR cable male
+ 4 fem m 3
 €        825,44
CTF6DS03M28F12 Snake LK 150 cable fem w/ 28 XLR cable male
+ 12 fem m 3
 €     1.019,96
CTF6DS20M28F4 Snake LK 150 cable fem w/ 28 XLR cable male
+ 4 fem m 20
 €     1.226,76
CTF6DS30M28F4 Snake LK 150 cable fem w/ 28 XLR cable male
+ 4 fem m 30
 €     1.462,84
CTF6DS03M32 Snake LK 150 cable fem w/ 32 XLR cable male m 3  €        822,25
CTF6DS03M32F8 Snake LK 150 cable fem w/ 32 XLR cable male
+ 8 fem m 3
 €        972,05
CTF6DS03M32F16 Snake LK 150 cable fem w/ 32 XLR cable male
+ 16 fem m 3
 €     1.155,89
CTF6DS10M32 Snake LK 150 cable fem w/ 32 XLR cable male m 10  €        987,50
CTF6DS10M32F8 Snake LK 150 cable fem w/ 32 XLR cable male
+ 8 fem m 10
 €     1.175,05
CTF6DS10M32F16 Snake LK 150 cable fem w/ 32 XLR cable male
+ 16 fem m 10
 €     1.336,16
Prijzen excl BTW, af Utrecht
LINK/EUROCABLE prijslijst 2009
CTF6DS20M32F8 Snake LK 150 cable fem w/ 32 XLR cable male
+ 8 fem m 20
 €     1.474,05
CTF6DS30M32F8 Snake LK 150 cable fem w/ 32 XLR cable male
+ 4 fem m 30
 €     1.764,05
CTF6DS03M40 Snake LK 150 cable fem w/ 40 XLR cable male m 3  €        970,70
CTF6DS03M40F8 Snake LK 150 cable fem w/ 40 XLR cable male
+ 8 fem m 3
 €     1.129,18
CTF6DS10M40 Snake LK 150 cable fem w/ 40 XLR cable male m 10  €     1.173,70
CTF6DS10M40F8 Snake LK 150 cable fem w/ 40 XLR cable male
+ 8 fem m 10
 €     1.358,22
CTF6DS03M48 Snake LK 150 cable fem w/ 48 XLR cable male m 3  €     1.113,79
CTF6DS10M48 Snake LK 150 cable fem w/ 48 XLR cable male m 10  €     1.352,69
CTF7DS03M48F8 Snake LK 200 cable fem w/ 48 XLR cable male
+ 8 fem m 3
 €     1.650,14
CTF7DS10M48F8 Snake LK 200 cable fem w/ 48 XLR cable male
+ 8 fem m 10
 €     1.820,45
CTF7DS03M56 Snake LK 200 cable fem w/56 XLR cable male m 3  €     1.634,42
CTF7DS03M56F8 Snake LK 200 cable fem w/ 56 XLR cable male
+ 8 fem m 3
 €     1.779,79
CTF7DS10M56 Snake LK 200 cable fem w/56 XLR cable male m 10  €     1.804,74
CTF7DS10M56F8 Snake LK 200 cable fem w/ 56 XLR cable male
+ 8 fem m 10
 €     1.976,90
CTF7DS03M64 Snake LK 200 cable fem w/ 64 XLR cable male m 3  €     1.776,56
CTF7DS10M64 Snake LK 200 cable fem w/ 64 XLR cable male m 10  €     1.973,67
Special multi signal fan-outs
CTF4MD03 A8V6P1 Snake 3 m LK 54 FV w/fan out 6 XLR,4 BNC, 4
ICM, 1 Power
470,16€
CTF4MD50 A8V6P1 Snake 50 m LK 54 FV w/fan out 6 XLR,            4
BNC,4 ICM, 1 Power
1.431,11€
CTF4RD03 CRON 01 Snake 3 m LK 54 FV w/fan out 6 XLR,           4
BNC,4 ICM, 1 Power
462,23€
CTF4RD50 CRON 01 Snake 50 m LK 54 FV w/fan out 6 XLR,          4
BNC,4 ICM, 1 Power
1.321,43€
CTM4MD03 A8V6P1 Snake 3 m LK 54 MV w/fan out 6 XLR,               4
BNC,4 ICM, 1 Power